
Evaluation Form
104 respostas

What is your country
104 respostas

I am:
104 respostas

Evaluation questionaire

Italy
Germany
Poland
Portugal
Spain
The Netherlands
Turkey

9,6%

16,3%

14,4%

14,4%

16,3%

13,5% 15,4%

Teacher
Student

72,1%

27,9%



1-The participants have understood the importance of English in
everyday life.
104 respostas

2-The participants’ level of English has been improved.
104 respostas

3-The participants have experienced cultural and linguistic diversity.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

55,8%

40,4%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

9,6%

43,3%

46,2%



4-The participants have made new friends.
104 respostas

5-The project has contributed to a respectful understanding of each
other.
104 respostas

6-The participants learned about different cultures in Europe.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree57 7%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

68,3%

24%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

44,2%

46,2%



7-The participants have widened their horizons and developed their
empathy
104 respostas

8-The participants’ level of digital competence has increased.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

56,7%

36,5%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

44,2%

45,2%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

39,4%

35,6%

24%



9-The students have enjoyed contact with foreign students.
104 respostas

10-The participants have developed their ICT skills through the use of
modern technologies to communicate effectively.
104 respostas

11-The participants have developed as European citizens.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

69,2%

21,2%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

18,3%

36,5%

39,4%



12-The participants improved digital learning in education.
104 respostas

13-The immigrants and / or refugees involved in the project actively.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

13,5%

43,3%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

22,1%

38,5%

37,5%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

9,6%

29,8%

36,5%

23,1%



14-The participants enhanced respect to immigrants.
104 respostas

15-The participants developed empathy towards the immigrants and
refugees.
104 respostas

16-The participants destroyed the prejudices towards the immigrants
and refugees.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

16,3%

47,1%

32,7%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

17,3%

39,4%

41,3%



17-The participants promoted foreign language use.
104 respostas

18-The participants learned about how to use social media properly.
104 respostas

19-The participants learned about fake news on the internet.
104 respostas

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree

33,7%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

9,6%

52,9%

34,6%

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

7,7%

39,4%

32,7%

19,2%



Thank tou for your answers.

Este conteúdo não foi criado nem aprovado pela Google. Denunciar abuso - Termos de Utilização

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

16,3%

39,4%

26%

17,3%

 Formulários

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1r2OwdSnhanEKAE6dbjv5zMCnqr6mpsl8VvG_4ZYWyMQ/reportabuse
http://www.google.com/accounts/TOS
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

